
compressor
dehumidifier R290

Eco 
Refrigerant

Humidity
Indicator

LED

 3 color LED humidity indicator light • Digital display • Digital Control Panel - Touch Pad • Auto Restart • Electronic Hygrostat
2 speeds • Child Lock • Timer • Sleep Mode • Auto Stop Water Tank Full • Continuous Draining Option (tube included)

Continuous Dehumidification • 4 multidirectional wheels • Power Supply: 200-240V/50Hz • Temperature Range: +5° – +35° C 

20 25 WIFI

20 l/day 

up to 78 m³

4 liters

up to 180 m³/h 

2 Ah

310W

14,5 Kg

16.,5 Kg

5949096154271 

Glossy White - Black Panel 

343x237x570 mm 

388x282x625 mm 

up to 45 dB

-

25 l/day 

up to 97 m³

4 liters

up to 180 m³/h 

2 Ah

315W

5949096154684 

14,6 Kg

16,6 Kg

Glossy White - Grey Panel 

343x237x570 mm 

388x282x625 mm 

up to 45 dB

Yes

D e h u m i d i f i e r s

SENSO20 SENSO25WIFI

senso

Senso

20 25 wifi

Colour

Dehumidification

Room volume

Rated input

Airflow

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Water Tank capacity

Rated current

Body Size

Carton Size

Noise level

WIFI

Product Code

RRP
(recommended retail price, VAT incl.)

357 euro318 euro

turbionaire.com

Dust filter Yes Yes

Download on the

Download on the

S M A R T  L I F E  A P P

works with


